Kandavas kartodroms - 28.04.2012
Rotax MikroMax klase:

Fināls

	
	
	Uzvārds, Vārds
	Komanda
	Dist.
	Ā.aplis
	LČ pts.

	1
	1
	VITOLS Roberts
	Provento Racing
	14 apļi
	51,920
	30

	2
	51
	RIHTERS Kristians
	Kika Motorsport
	+ 30,074
	53,676
	24

	3
	15
	MALINS Gustavs
	MRG Racing
	+1 aplis
	54,398
	20

	4
	13
	LIIKSAAR Kristjan
	Neider Sport
	+1 aplis
	54,151
	18

	5
	77
	KALASNIKOVS Artjoms
	Steinerts RT
	+1 aplis
	56,146
	16


Priekšfināls 

	
	
	Uzvārds, Vārds
	Komanda
	Dist.
	Ā.aplis
	LČ pts.

	1
	1
	VITOLS Roberts
	Provento Racing
	10 apļi
	52,065
	15

	2
	15
	MALINS Gustavs
	MRG Racing
	+ 14,148
	53,256
	12

	3
	51
	RIHTERS Kristians
	Kika Motorsport
	+ 28,435
	53,496
	10

	4
	13
	LIIKSAAR Kristjan
	Neider Sport
	+1 aplis
	55,537
	9

	5
	77
	KALASNIKOVS Artjoms
	Steinerts RT
	+1 aplis
	57,561
	8


Kvalifikācija

	
	
	Uzvārds, Vārds
	Komanda
	Laiks
	No līd.
	No iepr.
	% no līd.

	1
	1
	VITOLS Roberts
	Provento Racing
	51,790
	-
	-
	100,0%

	2
	15
	MALINS Gustavs
	MRG Racing
	53,269
	+1,479
	+1,479
	102,9%

	3
	13
	LIIKSAAR Kristjan
	Neider Sport
	54,558
	+2,768
	+1,289
	105,3%

	4
	77
	KALASNIKOVS Artjoms
	Steinerts RT
	56,444
	+4,654
	+1,886
	109,0%

	5
	51
	RIHTERS Kristians
	Kika Motorsport
	anulēts
	-
	-
	-


